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Chongqing Tenfly Drawell Electronics Co., Ltd., is a nationally recognized high-tech enterprise 

specializing in the R&D, manufacturing, and sales of smart displays and computing solutions with 

over 30 years of industry experience.

Our core product lines include LCD monitors, all-in-one PCs, laptops, mini PCs, and smart interactive 

displays, widely applied in education, business, and government sectors.

With strong R&D capabilities, advanced manufacturing, and full-service OEM/ODM support, Tenfly 

helps partners worldwide build reliable, customized technology products that drive digital 

transformation.

300+
Employees

5 Million+
Units Annual Output

40000+㎡
Production Area

30+Years
Industry Experience

50+
R&D Engineers

3
Manufacturing Bases

100+
Authorized patents

8
Product lines



Tenflyʼs All-in-One PCs combine sleek design and strong performance, making them 

ideal for education, business, and public sector use. With various configurations, they 

offer flexible, space-saving computing solutions. From daily office tasks to multimedia 

classrooms and government terminals, our AIOs are built for reliability, easy deployment, 

and long-term use.
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      +86 133 2025 6290                                                   sales01@drawell-tenfly.com                                                   www.drawell-tenfly.com
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Specifications
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Specifications

Product Model AIOST2201A

Screen

Panel Type

Refresh Rate

Resolution

Operating System

CPU

Memory

Storage

I/O Ports

Extension Ports

Speaker

Power Input

WIFI & Bluetooth

Viewing Angle

VESA Wall Mount

21.5'' 16:9

IPS / VA

60Hz / 100Hz

1920*1080 (FHD)

Windows 10 / 11

H610+Intel 12th / 13th Gen Core I3 / I5 / I7

4GB / 8GB / 16GB / 32GB DDR4 / DDR5

M.2 2280 / SATA SSD+2.5ʼʼ SSD / HDD

HDMI, COM, USB 3.2, RJ-45, Audio in / out, DC-IN

USB 2.0*2

3W*2

19V / 120W (Standard)

Wi-Fi 5 / Wi-Fi 6, Bluetooth 5.0 / 5.2

178°(H) /178°(V) (CR≥10)

100×100mm

Product Model AIOST2401A

Screen

Panel Type

Refresh Rate

Resolution

Operating System

CPU

Memory

Storage

I/O Ports

Extension Ports

Speaker

Power Input

WIFI & Bluetooth

Viewing Angle

VESA Wall Mount

23.8'' 16:9

IPS / VA

60Hz / 100Hz

1920*1080 (FHD)

Windows 10 / 11

H610+Intel 12th / 13th Gen Core I3 / I5 / I7

4GB / 8GB / 16GB / 32GB DDR4 / DDR5

M.2 2280 / SATA SSD+2.5ʼʼ SSD / HDD

HDMI, COM, USB 3.2, RJ-45, Audio in / out, DC-IN

USB 2.0*2

3W*2

19V / 120W (Standard)

Wi-Fi 5 / Wi-Fi 6, Bluetooth 5.0 / 5.2

178°(H) / 178°(V) (CR≥10)

100×100mm

      +86 133 2025 6290                                                   sales01@drawell-tenfly.com                                                   www.drawell-tenfly.com
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Specifications

Product Model AIOST2701A

Screen

Panel Type

Refresh Rate

Resolution

Operating System

CPU

Memory

Storage

I/O Ports

Extension Ports

Speaker

Power Input

WIFI & Bluetooth

Viewing Angle

VESA Wall Mount

27'' 16:9

IPS / VA

75Hz

1920*1080 (FHD)

Windows 10 / 11

H610 / H45+Intel 12th / 13th Gen Core I3 / I5 / I7

4GB / 8GB / 16GB / 32GB DDR4 / DDR5

M.2 2280 / SATA SSD+2.5ʼʼ SSD / HDD

HDMI, COM, USB 3.2, RJ-45, Audio in / out, DC-IN

USB 2.0*2

3W*2

19V / 120W (Standard)

Wi-Fi 5 / Wi-Fi 6, Bluetooth 5.0 / 5.2

178°(H) / 178°(V) (CR≥10)

75×75mm
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Specifications

Product Model AIOH2709SK

Screen

Panel Type

Refresh Rate

Resolution

Operating System

CPU

Memory

Storage

I/O Ports

Extension Ports

Speaker

Power Input

WIFI & Bluetooth

Viewing Angle

VESA Wall Mount

27'' 16:9

VA

75Hz

1920*1080 (FHD)

Windows 10 / 11

H610+Intel 12th / 13th Gen Core I3 / I5 / I7

4GB / 8GB / 16GB / 32GB DDR4 / DDR5

M.2 2280 / SATA SSD+2.5ʼʼ SSD / HDD

HDMI, COM, USB 3.0, RJ-45, Audio in / out, DC-IN

USB 2.0*2

3W*2

19V / 120W (Standard)

Wi-Fi 5 / Wi-Fi 6, Bluetooth 5.0 / 5.2

178°(H) / 178°(V) (CR≥10)

100×100mm

      +86 133 2025 6290                                                   sales01@drawell-tenfly.com                                                   www.drawell-tenfly.com
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Specifications
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Specifications

Product Model AIOST2402A

Screen

Panel Type

Refresh Rate

Resolution

Operating System

CPU

Memory

Storage

I/O Ports

Extension Ports

Speaker

Power Input

WIFI & Bluetooth

Viewing Angle

VESA Wall Mount

23.8'' 16:9

IPS / VA

60Hz / 100Hz

1920*1080 (FHD)

Windows 10 / 11

IA10+Intel I5-1035G1

4GB / 8GB / 16GB / 32GB DDR4 / DDR5

M.2 2280 / SATA SSD+2.5ʼʼ SSD / HDD

HDMI, USB 3.2, RJ-45 (1000M), DC-IN, 3.5mm Combo Audio Jack

USB 2.0*2

3W*2

12V / 84W (Standard)

Wi-Fi 5 / Wi-Fi 6, Bluetooth 5.0 / 5.2

178°(H) / 178°(V) (CR≥10)

75×75mm

Product Model AIOST2702A

Screen

Panel Type

Refresh Rate

Resolution

Operating System

CPU

Memory

Storage

I/O Ports

Extension Ports

Speaker

Power Input

WIFI & Bluetooth

Viewing Angle

VESA Wall Mount

27'' 16:9

IPS / VA

75Hz

1920*1080 (FHD)

Windows 10 / 11

IA10+Intel I5-1035G1

4GB / 8GB / 16GB / 32GB DDR4 / DDR5

M.2 2280 / SATA SSD+2.5ʼʼ SSD / HDD

HDMI, USB 3.2, RJ-45 (1000M), DC-IN, 3.5mm Combo Audio Jack

USB 2.0*2

3W*2

12V / 84W (Standard)

Wi-Fi 5 / Wi-Fi 6, Bluetooth 5.0 / 5.2

178°(H) / 178°(V) (CR≥10)

75×75mm

      +86 133 2025 6290                                                   sales01@drawell-tenfly.com                                                   www.drawell-tenfly.com
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Specifications
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Specifications

Product Model AIOST2403A

Screen

Panel Type

Refresh Rate

Resolution

Operating System

CPU

Memory

Storage

I/O Ports

Extension Ports

Speaker

Power Input

WIFI & Bluetooth

Viewing Angle

VESA Wall Mount

23.8'' 16:9

IPS / VA

60Hz / 100Hz

1920*1080 (FHD)

Windows 10 / 11

H610+Intel 12th / 13th Gen Core I3 / I5 / I7

4GB / 8GB / 16GB / 32GB DDR4 / DDR5

M.2 2280 / SATA SSD+2.5ʼʼ SSD / HDD

HDMI, COM, USB 3.2, RJ-45, Audio in / out, DC-IN

USB2.0*2, SD*1, TF*1

3W*2

19V / 120W (Standard)

Wi-Fi 5 / Wi-Fi 6, Bluetooth 5.0 / 5.2

178°(H) / 178°(V) (CR≥10)

100×100mm

Product Model AIOST2404A

Screen

Panel Type

Refresh Rate

Resolution

Operating System

CPU

Memory

Storage

I/O Ports

Extension Ports

Speaker

Power Input

WIFI & Bluetooth

Viewing Angle

VESA Wall Mount

23.8'' 16:9

IPS / VA

60Hz / 100Hz

1920*1080 (FHD)

Windows 10 / 11

H610+Intel 12th / 13th Gen Core I3 / I5 / I7

4GB / 8GB / 16GB / 32GB DDR4 / DDR5

M.2 2280 / SATA SSD+2.5ʼʼ SSD / HDD

HDMI, COM, USB 3.2, RJ-45, Audio in / out, DC-IN

USB2.0*2, SD*1, TF*1

3W*2

19V / 120W (Standard)

Wi-Fi 5 / Wi-Fi 6, Bluetooth 5.0 / 5.2

178°(H) / 178°(V) (CR≥10)

100×100mm

      +86 133 2025 6290                                                   sales01@drawell-tenfly.com                                                   www.drawell-tenfly.com
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+86-023-6326 8643
+86 133 2025 6290
sales01@drawell-tenfly.com
Drawell Tenfly: www.drawell-tenfly.com
Drawell Group: www.drawell.cn
Office: 22nd Floor, Building No.11, Shiyou Road No.1, Yuzhong District, Chongqing, China
Factory: No. 37 Xinggu Road, Hangu Town, Chongqing Hi-tech Zone, Chongqing, China
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